ALBERT LOPEZ

VP, Retail Leasing & Sales
0:909.230.4500 | C: 909.900.8922
Albert@progressiverep.com

DRE #01409003

+4,800 SF - £6,750 SF SHOP SPACE FOR LEASE

9800-9880 Sierra Ave, Fontana, CA 92335

PAUL GALMARINI

Senior VP, Retail Leasing & Sales
0:909.230.4500 | C: 949.232.3032
Paul@ProgressiveREP.com

DRE #01816151



PROPERTY OVERVIEW

ke

-~ \ titors'
e Accept All Competite
wPrescription Coupons

by prosied —
B

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located at the major retail hub of the 10 Freeway & Sierra Avenue
with +40,210 cars per day at the intersection of Sierra Avenue and

Marygold Ave.

Located directly across from the 50+ acre Kaiser Hospital Campus

with 420 beds and over 5,000 employees.

Prominent demographics show a densely populated area with an

overall population of 327,381 within 5 miles.

Daytime population of 166,285 with an average household income of

$112,546 within 5 miles of the property.

FONTANA PLAZA

2



SITE PLAN

FONTANA PLAZA 3



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

2025 Total Population

2025 Total Households

2025 Average Household Size
2025 Median Age

INCOME

2025 Average Household Income
2025 Median Household Income
2025 Per Capita Income

BUSINESS SUMMARY
2025 Total Businesses
2025 Total Employees

1 mi

22,238
6,086
3.6
30.7

$94,884
$76,564
$25,987

732
6,524

3 mi

150,851
38,819
3.9

30.9

$102,418
$85,345
$26,398

3,758
28,463

5 mi

327,381
84,963
3.8

31.6

$112,546
$94,414
$29,263

8,278
74,288

FONTANA PLAZA



Presented By

ALBERT LOPEZ
VP, Retail Leasing & Sales

T 909.230.4500 | C 909.900.8922
Albert@progressiverep.com
CalDRE #01409003

PAUL GALMARINI
Senior VP, Retail Leasing & Sales

T 909.230.4500 | C 949.232.3032
Paul@ProgressiveREP.com
CalDRE #01816151

Confidentiality & Disclaimer

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE
DILIGENCE

Any party contemplating a lease or sale transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their
own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals
selected by such party.

All financial data, building information, zoning information, demographics, and other information that a tenant
or buyer may depend upon for making their business decisions should be verified and confirmed by the party
including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent
professionals. Any information contained in this marketing brochure was obtained from sources that we
deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we do not make any guaranty, warranty, or
representation about the accuracy of the information contained herein.

Progressive Real Estate Partners does not serve as a financial or business advisor to any party regarding any
proposed transaction.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the
party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with
a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property
complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies.

Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are

not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of
significance to such party.

FONTANA PLAZA

5



	Cover Page
	property overview
	Site Plan
	Demographics
	Confidentiality & Disclaimer

