### FONTANA PLAZA

# ±4,800 SF - ±6,750 SF SHOP SPACE FOR LEASE

9800-9880 Sierra Ave, Fontana, CA 92335



#### ALBERT LOPEZ

VP, Retail Leasing & Sales O: 909.230.4500 | C: 909.900.8922 Albert@progressiverep.com DRE #01409003

#### PAUL GALMARINI

Senior VP, Retail Leasing & Sales O: 909.230.4500 | C: 949.232.3032 Paul@ProgressiveREP.com DRE #01816151



### **PROPERTY** OVERVIEW



#### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

- Located at the major retail hub of the 10 Freeway & Sierra Avenue with ±40,210 cars per day at the intersection of Sierra Avenue and Marygold Ave.
- Located directly across from the 50+ acre Kaiser Hospital Campus with 420 beds and over 5,000 employees.
- Prominent demographics show a densely populated area with an overall population of 327,381 within 5 miles.
- Daytime population of 166,285 with an average household income of \$112,546 within 5 miles of the property.

### **SURROUNDING TENANTS**





# **SITE PLAN**





# **DEMOGRAPHICS**

	1 mi	3 mi	5 mi	
POPULATION				
2025 Total Population	22,238	150,851	327,381	
2025 Total Households	6,086	38,819	84,963	Ø.
2025 Average Household Size	3.6	3.9	3.8	
2025 Median Age	30.7	30.9	31.6	
<u>INCOME</u>				T.
2025 Average Household Income	\$94,884	\$102,418	\$112,546	
2025 Median Household Income	\$76,564	\$85,345	\$94,414	
2025 Per Capita Income	\$25,987	\$26,398	\$29,263	
BUSINESS SUMMARY				
2025 Total Businesses	732	3,758	8,278	
2025 Total Employees	6,524	28,463	74,288	
			100	1 5
			E CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	4
HOW THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				
				7
		The state of the s		H
	S. C.			
		1		



# Presented By



ALBERT LOPEZ
VP, Retail Leasing & Sales

T 909.230.4500 | C 909.900.8922 Albert@progressiverep.com CalDRE #01409003



PAUL GALMARINI Senior VP, Retail Leasing & Sales

T 909.230.4500 | C 949.232.3032 Paul@ProgressiveREP.com CalDRE #01816151

# **Confidentiality** & Disclaimer

# EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE

Any party contemplating a lease or sale transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.

All financial data, building information, zoning information, demographics, and other information that a tenant or buyer may depend upon for making their business decisions should be verified and confirmed by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Any information contained in this marketing brochure was obtained from sources that we deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we do not make any guaranty, warranty, or representation about the accuracy of the information contained herein.

Progressive Real Estate Partners does not serve as a financial or business advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies.

Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party's active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party.

